        'LavaStone' Paving & Sq. Edge Pool Coping
SomerStone 'Natural LavaStone' Paving Range
SomerStone LavaStone is a natural, uniquely textured stone characterised by a range of
dark & lighter charcoal tones which give a softened, but distinctive appeal. A naturally dense
stone, SomerStone LavaStone is perfect for all areas of the home including Pools &
Entertainment areas. Available in a range of Paving & Coping sizes, this stone is unique
offering a marked 'point of difference' if you are seeking darker tones in your design.
  'LavaStone' Bullnose Pool Coping
Contemporary SomerStone 'LavaStone" Paving with Natural Stone Inlay
SomerStones' Natural 'LavaStone' Product Range
www.somerstone.com.au Page 1 of 3 Phone: 1300 139 833
SomerStone 'Natural LavaStone' Paving Range
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SomerStone Paving & Steppers
LAVA300 Paving (per m2) 300 x 300 x 20 11.11 28
LAVA400 Paving (per m2) 400 x 400 x 20 6.25 28
LAVA600/300 Paving (per m2) 600 x 300 x 20 5.55 28
LAVA600/600 Paving (per m2) 600 x 600 x 20 2.78 28
LAVA900/600 Paver or Stepper (Each) 900 x 600 x 30/40 1.85 20 Units
SomerStone 20mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Bullnose
LAVAS225 Single Bullnose Coping 225 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAS250 Single Bullnose Coping 250 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAS300 Single Bullnose Coping 300 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAS350 Single Bullnose Coping 350 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAS400 Single Bullnose Coping 400 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAS450 Single Bullnose Coping 450 x 500 x 20 2 22
SomerStone 20mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Square Edge Coping
LAVASS225 Single Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASS250 Single Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASS300 Single Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASS350 Single Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASS400 Single Square Edge Coping 500 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASS450 Single Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x 20 2 22
www.somerstone.com.au Page 2 of 3 Phone: 1300 139 833
SomerStone 'Natural LavaStone' Paving Range
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity Per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
LAVAD225 Double Bullnose (per lm) 225 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAD250 Double Bullnose (per lm) 250 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAD300 Double Bullnose (per lm) 300 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAD350 Double Bullnose (per lm) 350 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAD400 Double Bullnose (per lm) 400 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVAD450 Double Bullnose (per lm) 450 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASSD225 Double Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASSD250 Double Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASSD300 Double Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASSD350 Double Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASSD400 Double Square Edge Coping 400 x 500 x 20 2 22
LAVASSD450 Double Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x 20 2 22
SomerStone 20mm Double Square Edge - Wall & Pool Capping
SomerStone 20mm Double Bullnose - Wall & Pool Capping
www.somerstone.com.au Page 3 of 3 Phone: 1300 139 833